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Company:
Company ID:
State of origin:
Formation date:
Date filed:

Fee:

Principal Office

AOB PRODUCTS COMPANY

1085257
Missouri

1/29/2020 12:00:00 AM

5/26/2021 1:45:27 PM
$15.00

1800 N. ROUTE Z

COLUMBIA, MO 65202

Registered Agent Name/Address

REGISTERED AGENT SOLUTIONS
828 LANE ALLEN ROAD

SUITE 219

LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer
Chairman

CFO

President
Secretary

Vice President
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary

KYLE CARTER
BRIAN D. MURPHY
H. ANDREW FULMER
BRIAN D. MURPHY
DOUGLAS V. BROWN
DOUGLAS V. BROWN
KYLE CARTER
DOUGLAS M. HAMEL

1800 N.
1800 N.
1800 N.
1800 N.
1800 N.
1800 N.
1800 N.
1800 N.

ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202

Assistant Secretary CURTIS R. SMITH 1800 N. ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
Directors

Director H. ANDREW FULMER 1800 N. ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
Director BRIAN D. MURPHY 1800 N. ROUTE Z, COLUMBIA, MO 65202
Signatures

Signature KRISTIN MICKELSON

Title
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